Industrial Motors
Commercial &
Appliance Motors
Automation
Digital &
Systems
Energy
Transmission &

7 - Protection degree
20 IP20 protection degree
N1 Cabinet type 1 protection degree
66 IP66 protection degree (Type 4x)
10 - Safety function5)
Blank Without safety function
Y2 With safety function (STO and SS1-t) as per EN 61800
1 CFW500 3 02P62 A 4 T 5 4 6 NB 7 20 8 C2 9 --- ---10 ---11 ---12
WEG Products Proudly Distributed by Gross Automation.
Call +1 (262) 252-1600 or email sales@grossautomation.com.
Variable Speed Drive - CFW50014
Coding
CFW500 IP20 or NEMA1 - 200-240 V
CFW500 IP20 or NEMA1 - 380-480 V
CFW500 IP20 or NEMA1 - 500-600 V
Coding (available options for each model)
1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 6 7 8 9 10 11.1 11.2 12 13
CFW500A01P6S2
NB

Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
Reference Power supply (V)
Frame
size
Rated current
(A)
IEC UL IEC UL
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
220 VAC 220 VAC 230 VAC 220 VAC 220 VAC 230 VAC
ND HD HP kW HP kW HP HP kW HP kW HP
CFW500A01P6S2
Single-phase
220-240
A
- 1.6 - - - - - 0.25 0.18 0.33 0.25 0.33
CFW500A02P6S2 - 2.6 - - - - - 0.5 0.37 0.75 0.55 0.75
CFW500A04P3S2 - 4.3 - - - - - 1.0 0.75 1.5 1.1 1.5
CFW500A07P0S2 - 7.0 - - - - - 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
CFW500B07P3S2
B
- 7.3 - - - - - 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
CFW500B10P0S2 - 10 - - - - - 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0
CFW500A01P6B2
Single-phase
or
three-phase
A
- 1.6 - - - - - 0.25 0.18 0.33 0.25 0.33
CFW500A02P6B2 - 2.6 - - - - - 0.5 0.37 0.75 0.55 0.75
CFW500A04P3B2 - 4.3 - - - - - 1.0 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.5
CFW500B07P3B2
B
- 7.3 - - - - - 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
CFW500B10P0B2 - 10 - - - - - 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0
CFW500A07P0T2
Three-phase
A
- 7.0 - - - - - 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
CFW500A09P6T2 - 9.6 - - - - - 3.0 2.2 3.0 2.2 3.0
CFW500B16P0T2 B - 16 - - - - - 5.0 3.7 5.5 4.0 5.5
CFW500C24P0T2 C - 24 - - - - - 7.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 7.5
CFW500D28P0T2
D
- 28 - - - - - 10 7.5 10 7.5 10
CFW500D33P0T2 - 33 - - - - - 12.5 9.2 12.5 9.2 12.5
CFW500D47P0T2 - 47 - - - - - 15 11 15 11 15
CFW500E56P0T2 E - 56 - - - - - 20 15 20 15 20
CFW500F77P0T2
F
77 64 30 22 30 22 30 25 18.5 25 18.5 25
CFW500F88P0T2 88 75 30 22 30 22 30 30 22 30 22 30
CFW500F0105T2 105 88 40 30 40 30 40 30 22 30 22 30
CFW500G0145T2
G
145 115 50 37 50 37 50 40 30 40 30 40
CFW500G0180T2 180 145 60 45 60 45 60 50 37 50 37 50
CFW500G0211T2 211 180 75 55 75 55 75 60 45 60 45 60
WEG Products Proudly Distributed by Gross Automation.
Call +1 (262) 252-1600 or email sales@grossautomation.com.
Variable Speed Drive - CFW500 17

power are based on WEG four pole W22 Premium. Motor rated currents may vary with speed and manufacturer, therefore, use the motor power ratings
above only as a guidance. The proper sizing of the CFW500 to be used must be determined as a function of the rated current of the motor used.
CFW500 variable speed drive
Maximum applicable motor1)
Heavy duty (HD)
Reference Power supply (V) Frame size
Rated current (A)
IEC UL
60 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
575 VAC 575 VAC 575 VAC
HD HP kW HP
CFW500C01P7T5
Three-phase 600 C
1.7 1.0 0.75 1.5
CFW500C03P0T5 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0
CFW500C04P3T5 4.3 3.0 2.2 3.0
CFW500C07P0T5 7.0 5.0 3.7 5.0
CFW500C10P0T5 10 7.5 5.5 10
CFW500C12P0T5 12 10 7.5 10
Specification
CFW500 variable speed drive
Maximum applicable motor1)
Normal duty (ND) Heavy duty (HD)
Reference Power supply (V)
Frame
size
Rated current
(A)
IEC UL IEC UL
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
380 VAC 400 VAC 460 VAC 380 VAC 400 VAC 460 VAC
ND HD HP kW HP kW HP HP kW HP kW HP
CFW500A01P0T4
Three-phase 380-480
A
- 1.0 - - - - - 0.25 0.18 0.5 0.37 0.5
CFW500A01P6T4 - 1.6 - - - - - 0.5 0.37 0.75 0.55 0.75
CFW500A02P6T4 - 2.6 - - - - - 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
CFW500A04P3T4 - 4.3 - - - - - 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 3.0
CFW500A06P1T4 - 6.1 - - - - - 3.0 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0
CFW500B02P6T4
B
- 2.6 - - - - - 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
CFW500B04P3T4 - 4.3 - - - - - 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0
CFW500B06P5T4 - 6.5 - - - - - 3.0 2.2 4.0 3.0 5.0
CFW500B10P0T4 - 10 - - - - - 5.0 3.7 5.5 4.0 7.5
CFW500C14P0T4
C
- 14 - - - - - 7.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 10
CFW500C16P0T4 - 16 - - - - - 10 7.5 10 7.5 10
CFW500D24P0T4
D
- 24 - - - - - 15 11 15 11 15
CFW500D31P0T4 - 31 - - - - - 20 15 20 15 25
CFW500E39P0T4
E
- 39 - - - - - 25 18.5 30 22 30
CFW500E49P0T4 - 49 - - - - - 30 22 30 22 40
CFW500F77P0T4
F
77 61 50 37 60 45 60 40 30 40 30 50
CFW500F88P0T4 88 73 60 45 60 45 75 50 37 50 37 60
CFW500F0105T4 105 88 75 55 75 55 75 60 45 60 45 75
CFW500G0142T4
G
142 115 100 75 100 75 125 75 55 75 55 75
CFW500G0180T4 180 142 150 110 150 110 150 100 75 100 75 125
CFW500G0211T4 211 180 175 132 175 132 175 150 110 150 110 150
WEG Products Proudly Distributed by Gross Automation.
Call +1 (262) 252-1600 or email sales@grossautomation.com.
Variable Speed Drive - CFW50018
CFW500 IP66 (NEMA 4x) - 200-240 V
Note: 1) ��The power values for maximum applicable motor shown in the tables above are reference values and valid for WEG motors. IEC motor powers are based
on motor WEG four-pole W22 High Effciency IE2 three-phase induction motors with power supply of 220 V, 230 V, 380, 400 V, 525 or 575 V. NEMA motor
power are based on WEG four pole W22 Premium. Motor rated currents may vary with speed and manufacturer, therefore, use the motor power ratings
above only as a guidance. The proper sizing of the CFW500 to be used must be determined as a function of the rated current of the motor used.
CFW500 variable speed drive
Maximum applicable motorMaximum applicable motor1)1)
Heavy duty (HD)
Reference Power supply (V) Frame size
Rated current (A)
IEC UL
60 Hz 60 Hz
220 VAC 230 VAC
ND HD HP kW HP
CFW500A01P6S2DB66
Single-phase
200-240
A
- 1.6 0.25 0.18 0.33
CFW500A02P6S2DB66 - 2.6 0.5 0.37 0.75
CFW500A04P3S2DB66 - 4.3 1 0.75 1.5
CFW500A07P3S2DB66 - 7.3 2 1.5 2
CFW500A10P0S2DB66 - 10 3 2.2 3
CFW500A01P6B2DB66
Single-phase or
three-phase
- 1.6 0.25 0.18 0.33
CFW500A02P6B2DB66 - 2.6 0.5 0.37 0.75
CFW500A04P3B2DB66 - 4.3 1 0.75 1.5
CFW500A07P3B2DB66 - 7.3 2 1.5 2
CFW500A10P0B2DB66 - 10 3 2.2 3
CFW500A16P0T2DB66
Three-phase
- 16 5 3.7 5.5
CFW500B24P0T2DB66
B
- 24 7.5 5.5 7.5
CFW500B28P0T2DB66 - 28 10 7.5 10
CFW500B33P0T2DB66 - 33 12.5 9.2 12.5
CFW500C47P0T2DB66G2
C
- 47 15 11 15
CFW500C56P0T2DB66G2 70 56 20 15 20
Specification
WEG Products Proudly Distributed by Gross Automation.
Call +1 (262) 252-1600 or email sales@grossautomation.com.

CFW500 variable speed drive
Maximum applicable motor1)
Heavy duty (HD)
Reference Power supply (V)
Power supply
(V)
Rated current (A)
IEC UL
60 Hz 60 Hz 60 Hz
575 VAC 575 VAC 575 VAC
HD HP kW HP
CFW500B01P7T5DB66
Three-phase 600 B
1.7 1.0 0.75 1.5
CFW500B03P0T5DB66 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0
CFW500B04P3T5DB66 4.3 3.0 2.2 3.0
CFW500B07P0T5DB66 7.0 5.0 3.7 5.0
CFW500B10P0T5DB66 10 7.5 5.5 10
CFW500B12P0T5DB66 12 10 7.5 10
CFW500 variable speed drive
Maximum applicable motor1)
Heavy duty (HD)
Reference Power supply (V) Frame size
Rated current (A)
IEC UL
60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
380 VAC 380 VAC 440 VAC 440 VAC 460 VAC
ND HD HP kW HP kW HP
CFW500A01P0T4DB66
Three-phase 380-480
A
- 1 0.25 0.18 0.5 0.37 0.5
CFW500A01P6T4DB66 - 1.6 0.5 0.37 1 0.75 0.75
CFW500A02P6T4DB66 - 2.6 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
CFW500A04P3T4DB66 - 4.3 2 1.5 3 2.2 3
CFW500A06P1T4DB66 - 6.1 3 2.2 4 3 4
CFW500BA02P6T4DB66 - 2.6 1.5 1.1 1.5 1.1 1.5
CFW500A04P3T4DB66 - 4.3 2 1.5 3 2.2 2
CFW500A06P5T4DB66 - 6.5 3 2.2 4 3 5
CFW500A10P0T4DB66 - 10 6 4.5 6 4.5 7.5
CFW500B14P0T4DB66
B
- 14 7.5 5.5 10 7.5 10
CFW500B16P0T4DB66 - 16 10 7.5 12.5 9.2 10
CFW500B24P0T4DB66 - 24 15 11 15 11 15
CFW500B31P0T4DB66 - 31 20 15 20 15 25
CFW500C39P0T4DB66G2
C
45 39 25 19 30 22 30
CFW500C49P0T4DB66G2 59.2 49 30 22 30 22 40
WEG Products Proudly Distributed by Gross Automation.
Call +1 (262) 252-1600 or email sales@grossautomation.com.
Variable Speed Drive - CFW50020

CFW500-CPDP Profibus-DP communication plug-in module
CFW500-CETH-IP EtherNet/IP communication plug-in module
CFW500-CEMB-TCP Modbus-TCP communication plug-in module
CFW500-CEPN-IO PROFINET IO communication plug-in module
CFW500-CETH2 EtherNet Dual Port communication plug-in module
Memory
CFW500-MMF Flash memory module
Interfaces
CFW500-HMIR Remote operating interface (HMI)
HMI-01 Alphanumeric HMI
CFW500-RHMIF Frame for remote HMI
CFW500-CCHMIR1M 1-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR2M 2-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR3M 3-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR5M 5-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR75M 7.5-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
CFW500-CCHMIR10M 10-meter cable set for remote operating interface (HMI)
Description
CFW500-KN1A NEMA1 kit - size A (standard for option N1)
CFW500-KN1B NEMA1 kit - size B (standard for option N1)
CFW500-KN1C NEMA1 kit - size C (standard for option N1)